MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

LG 55UP751CO0OZF 4K

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)
Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)
Viewing angles (h/v; °)
Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Width without stand (mm)
Height without stand (mm)
Depth without stand (mm)
Net weight (kg)

Set contains

Set contains
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55

VA

UHD 4K

3840x2160

1211

682

15.5/28.5

16.5/16.5

16:9

N/A

178/178

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

1 x Optical digital audio output

Common Interface slot

1xAntenna

2 x HDMI (Input)

1 x Satellite

1xUSB-A2.0

1244

726

87.1

14.4

Power cord

Vogel's PFW 4500 wall mount
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Set contains Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The LG 55UP751CO0ZF is a 55-inch 4K TV with a 50Hz refresh rate, which features a VA panel along with Direct LED backlighting.
The 55UP75003LF TV is equipped with two digital inputs - HDMI (eARC/ARC) - optical digital audio output (SPDIF), RJ45 port and Common Interface 1.4
slot. The device is compatible with Wi-Fi 802.11ac and Bluetooth 5.0. With AirPlay 2 sharing, you can display content on the TV directly from your Apple

devices.

The TV uses a Quad Core Processor 4K processor responsible for reducing video noise, in addition to guaranteeing the display of vivid colors along with
deep contrast. The device also uses features such as Image Enhancing, HDR10 Pro and Al Upscaling.

With VESA mounting spacing of 300x300mm, the LG 55UP751COZF 4K TV can be hung on a wall or stand - the set available at SQM Rental House
additionally rents the Vogel's PFW 4500 wall mount.

Rent a high-performance TV for your event today at SQM Rental House!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1581-lg-55up751c0zf-4k.html
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