











LG 55UP751C0ZF 4K

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	55
Panel	VA
Standard	UHD 4K
Resolution (px×px)	3840x2160
Width of viewable area (mm)	1211
Height of viewable area (mm)	682
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	15.5/28.5
Left / right bezel size (mm)	16.5 / 16.5
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	N/A
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	1 x USB-A 2.0
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	1 x Optical digital audio output
Connectors	Common Interface slot
Connectors	1 x Antenna
Connectors	2 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x Satellite
Width without stand (mm)	1244
Height without stand (mm)	726
Depth without stand (mm)	87.1
Net weight (kg)	14.4
Set contains	Remote control
Set contains	Power cord







Set contains

Vogel's PFW 4500 wall mount

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The LG 55UP751C0ZF is a 55-inch 4K TV with a 50Hz refresh rate, which features a VA panel along with Direct LED backlighting.

The 55UP75003LF TV is equipped with two digital inputs - HDMI (eARC/ARC) - optical digital audio output (SPDIF), RJ45 port and Common Interface 1.4 slot. The device is compatible with Wi-Fi 802.11ac and Bluetooth 5.0. With AirPlay 2 sharing, you can display content on the TV directly from your Apple devices.

The TV uses a Quad Core Processor 4K processor responsible for reducing video noise, in addition to guaranteeing the display of vivid colors along with deep contrast. The device also uses features such as Image Enhancing, HDR10 Pro and AI Upscaling.

 $With VESA\ mounting\ spacing\ of\ 300 x 300 mm, the\ LG\ 55 UP751 COZF\ 4K\ TV\ can\ be\ hung\ on\ a\ wall\ or\ stand\ -\ the\ set\ available\ at\ SQM\ Rental\ House$ additionally rents the Vogel's PFW 4500 wall mount.

Rent a high-performance TV for your event today at SQM Rental House!

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1581-lg-55up751c0zf-4k.html

